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MPRH800/26VP SPARE PART LIST
PART NO. ARTICLE  CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION WEARING PART QTY REQUIRED UNIT

1 111-0916-001 DUST CAP 1 pcs

2 111-0916-002 SNAP RING 14x1.5 mm 1 pcs

3 111-0916-003 WASHER 16x22x1.6 mm 1 pcs

4 111-0916-004 SNAP RING 19x2 mm 1 pcs

5 111-0916-005 PROTECTIVE SLEEVE 1 pcs

6 111-0916-006 WASHER 21x32x4 mm 1 pcs

7 111-0916-007 STEEL BALL C7.14 1 pcs

8 111-0916-008 WASHER 1 pcs

9 111-0916-009 SPRING 1 pcs

10 111-0916-010 DRILL COVER 1 pcs

11 111-0916-011 DRILL COVER O RING 21.5x2 mm 1 pcs

12 111-0916-012 OIL SEAL 9x16x5 mm 1 pcs

13 111-0916-013 SPINDLE ROD POSITION RING 1 pcs

14 111-0916-014 SPINDLE ROD 1 pcs

15 111-0916-015 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.5*40 4 pcs

16 111-0916-016 CARBON BRUSH SPRING 2 pcs

17 111-0916-017 CYLINDER HOUSING 1 pcs

18 111-0916-018 OIL SEAL 30x41x7 mm 1 pcs

19 111-0916-019 HK3012 NEEDLE BEARING SLEEVE 1 pcs

20 111-0916-020 HK3012 NEEDLE BEARING 1 pcs

21 111-0916-021 HK0709 NEEDLE BEARING 1 pcs

22 111-0916-022 9 DENS WASHER 1 pcs

23 111-0916-023  ST4.2x12 SELF TAPPING SCREW 4 pcs

24 111-0916-024 OUTER FLAT RING 1 pcs

25 111-0916-025 ROTOR SLEEVE WASHER 30x43x1.5 30x43x1.5 1 pcs

26 111-0916-026 ROTOR SLEEVE SPRING 1 pcs

27 111-0916-027 MODEL SELECTOR O RING 11x2.5 1 pcs

28 111-0916-028 MODEL SELECTOR IRON CORE 1 pcs

29 111-0916-029 MODEL SELECTOR KNOB 1 pcs

30 111-0916-030 MODEL SELECTOR SPRING 5.8x44 1 pcs

31 111-0916-031 MODEL SELECTOR RED BUTTON 1 pcs

32 111-0916-032 40 DENS BIG GEAR 1 pcs

33 111-0916-033 DRILL COVER POSITION LIMITED 
STEEL BALL

4 pcs

34 111-0916-034 CONNECTING DRILL COVER 1 pcs

35 111-0916-035 POSITION PIN 2.5x12 mm 3 pcs

36 111-0916-036 LOCATION RETAINING RING 1 pcs

37 111-0916-037 STEEL WIRE RING 28x1.5 mm 1 pcs

38 111-0916-038 SPINDLE SET POSITION LIMITED 
SPRING 27.5x1.5 mm

 27.5x1.5 1 pcs

39 111-0916-039 SPINDLE SET 1 pcs

40 111-0916-040 SPINDLE SET O RING 18x3.5 1 pcs

41 111-0916-041 POSITION LIMITED O RING 9x3.5 9x3.5 1 pcs

42 111-0916-042 POSITION LIMITED COVER 1 pcs

43 111-0916-043 INNER STEEL WIRE SPRING 28x2 mm 1 pcs

44 111-0916-044 PISTON 1 pcs

45 111-0916-045 POSTON O RING 15x3 mm 1 pcs

46 111-0916-046 CYLINDER 1 pcs

47 111-0916-047 CYLINDER PIN WASHER 1 pcs

48 111-0916-048 CYLINDER PIN 1 pcs

49 111-0916-049 BEACKET O RING 53x7 mm 1 pcs

50 111-0916-050 BRACKET SLEEVE 1 pcs

51 111-0916-051 BRACKET 1 pcs

52 111-0916-052 BRACKET PRESSURE FORK 1 pcs

53 111-0916-053 609 BEARING O RING 23.8x2.2 23.2*2.4 1 pcs

54 111-0916-054 609 BEARING 1 pcs

55 111-0916-055 609 BEARING RETAINER 1 pcs



MPRH800/26VP SPARE PART LIST
56 111-0916-056 M4*10 BOLT 2 pcs

57 111-0916-057 MID AXIAL 1 pcs

58 111-0916-058 699 BEARING 1 pcs

59 111-0916-059 MODEL SELECTOR FORK 1 pcs

60 111-0916-060 MODEL SELECTOR FORK SPRING 1 pcs

61 111-0916-061 HK0910 NEEDLE BEARING 1 pcs

62 111-0916-062 AWAY POLED BEARING 1 pcs

63 111-0916-063 K15 BEARING 1 pcs

64 111-0916-064 33 DESN SLANTING GEAR 1 pcs

65 111-0916-065 GEAR ADJUSTING SPRING 1 pcs

66 111-0916-066 SPRING SEAT(PLASTIC) 1 pcs

67 111-0916-067 POSITION LIMITED (IRON) WASHER 2 pcs

68 111-0916-068 ROTOR 1 pcs

69 111-0916-069 DUST PROOF PLASTIC WASHER 1 pcs

70 111-0916-070 607 BEARING 1 pcs

71 111-0916-071 BOARD AGAINST WIND 1 pcs

72 111-0916-072 ST3.7x17 SELF TAPPING SCREW 1 pcs

73 111-0916-073 STATOR 1 pcs

74 111-0916-074 ELECTRIC DISCRETENESS 2 pcs

75 111-0916-075 BUSHING 1 pcs

76 111-0916-076 GEAR HOUSING 1 pcs

77 111-0916-077 spring piece 2 pcs

78 111-0916-078 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 1 pcs

79 111-0916-079 SPRING 2 pcs

80 111-0916-080 CARBON BRUSH 5X8X19MM 2 pcs

81 111-0916-081 STATOR INSERT LINE 98mm 2 pcs

82 111-0916-082 SWITCH 1 pcs

83 111-0916-083 CABLE 2x0.75mm 1 pcs

85 111-0916-085 PROTECTIVE SLEEVE 1 pcs

86 111-0916-086 PRESS CABLE BOARD 1 pcs

87 111-0916-087 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x22 2 pcs

88 111-0916-088 BACK COVER 1 pcs

89 111-0916-089 HANDLE IRON RING 1 pcs

90 111-0916-090 T BOLT 1 pcs

91 111-0916-091 GRIP BASE 1 pcs

92 111-0916-092 DEPTH GUAGE LOCK SPRING 1 pcs

93 111-0916-093 DEPTH GUAGE LOCK 1 pcs

94 111-0916-094 DEPTH GUAGE 1 pcs

95 111-0916-095 AUXILIARY HANDLE 1 pcs

96 111-0916-096 M8 NUT 1 pcs

97 111-0916-097 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x16 1 pcs

98 111-0916-098 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST 4x16 2 pcs

99 111-0916-099 MID AXIAL SPRING 1 pcs

100 111-0916-100 609 BEARING WASHER 9.3x13x0.5 1 pcs

101 111-0916-101 DUST CAP WASHER 11x17x1 1 pcs

102 111-0916-102 Circle inductance 1 pcs

103 111-0916-103 Rating Label 1 pcs

104 111-0916-104 Rating Label 1 pcs

105 111-0916-105 Chisel &Drill SET 1 pcs

106 111-0916-106 Blow Mould Case 1 pcs

107 111-0916-107 User Manual 1 pcs

108 111-0916-108 Color Box 1 pcs

109 111-0916-109 Carton box 1 pcs



MPRH800/26VP SPARE PART LIST
Assembly

PART NO. ARTICLE  CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION WEARING PART QTY REQUIRED UNIT
110 111-0916-110 Gear  housing assembly 1 pcs

17 111-0916-017 CYLINDER HOUSING 1 pcs

18 111-0916-018 OIL SEAL 30x41x7 mm 1 pcs

19 111-0916-019 HK3012 NEEDLE BEARING SLEEVE 1 pcs

20 111-0916-020 HK3012 NEEDLE BEARING 1 pcs

21 111-0916-021 HK0709 NEEDLE BEARING 1 pcs

22 111-0916-022 9 DENS WASHER 1 pcs

23 111-0916-023  ST4.2x12 SELF TAPPING SCREW 4 pcs

111 111-0916-111 Middle shaft assembly 1 pcs

61 111-0916-061 HK0910 NEEDLE BEARING 1 pcs

62 111-0916-062 AWAY POLED BEARING 1 pcs

63 111-0916-063 K15 BEARING 1 pcs

64 111-0916-064 33 DESN SLANTING GEAR 1 pcs

65 111-0916-065 GEAR ADJUSTING SPRING 1 pcs

66 111-0916-066 SPRING SEAT(PLASTIC) 1 pcs

67 111-0916-067 POSITION LIMITED (IRON) WASHER 2 pcs

112 111-0916-112 Rotor assembly 1 pcs

54 111-0916-054 609 BEARING 1 pcs

55 111-0916-055 609 BEARING RETAINER 1 pcs

56 111-0916-056 M4*10 BOLT 2 pcs

68 111-0916-068 ROTOR 1 pcs

69 111-0916-069 DUST PROOF PLASTIC WASHER 1 pcs

70 111-0916-070 607 BEARING 1 pcs

100 111-0916-100 609 BEARING WASHER 9.3x13x0.5 1 pcs

113 111-0916-013 PM-01 Power Cord Tie 2*18.5cm 1 pcs

114 111-0916-014 PM-02 MAXPRO Parcel 
Tape

5cmwide,80m/roll,printin
g maxpro logo 1 pcs

115 111-0916-015 PM-03 Joint Sticker Φ2.2cm 1 pcs


